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100Y�� ���� ���� �	 No. of Pos. 
�/�� �� Type

21811 2BS3P1B4M6RE TAIWAY SMD ����������� SPDT 0.4VA ��/�� 200B

21812 2BS4P1B4M6RE TAIWAY SMD ����������� SPDT 0.4VA ��/�� 200B
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100Y�� ���� �	 No. of Pos. 
�/�� Type

7909 2MD1T1B1M1QE ���� 6P2 250VAC/1.5A ON-ON

17834 2MD1T1B1M2QE ���� 6P2 250VAC/1.5A ON-ON
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100Y�� ���� ���� �	 No. of Pos. 
�/�� Type

11658 2MS4T1B3M1QO TAIWAY ����(�� ) 3P3 250VAC/1.5A (ON)-OFF-(ON)

( ) / "-
( ) .

1 1 4 40UNS
2 M6P0 75

2
4

O

C0 5. 11 9 15 7.

4 8.

3

18

1
3

2
.

Unit mm:

Unit mm:

Unit mm:

100Y�� ���� �	 No. of Pos. 
�/�� Type

13317 6304AN-9P2 ���� 9P2 6A/125V ON-ON
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Unit mm:

100Y�� ���� �	 No. of Pos. 
�/�� Type

5676 6306A 90° ���� 3P2 6A/125Vac ON-ON
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